Norden Utility Attachments
Bale Spears, Pallet Forks, Buckets and Graders
Skid Steer Single Bale Spear
•	Handles large round bales
•	A single 49” Conus 2 spear
centered with 43” usable length
•	Two anti-rotation spikes at 27”
spacing

Norden Mfg Skid Steer Pallet Forks are designed and built with efficiency and durability in mind. The fork tines and the frames are
made in Ohio.
SSPF 2000 SSPF 4000
EPF 5500
Skid Steer Loader Buckets
Norden Mfg Skid Steer Loader Buckets have thick wear bars and hard, high carbon cutting edges that are made in Ohio. The frames
are strong and efficient, allowing for maximum payload.
Model  Details Weight
(lb.)
Struck
Capacity
(cu. ft.)
Heaped
Capacity
(cu. ft.)
SSB-72LL-SM 72” nominal width,  (W - 74”, L - 42”, H - 23”) 585.3 15.1 19.8
SSB-78LL-SM  78” nominal width (W - 80”, L - 42”, H - 23”) 620 16.4 21.5
SSB-84LL-SM 84” nominal width (W - 86”, L - 42”, H - 23”) 652.7 17.7 23.2
Same as above but with no bolt-on cutting edge
SSB-72LL-NC 72” nominal width,  (W - 74”, L - 40”, H - 22”) 465.9 15.1 19.8
SSB-78LL-NC 78” nominal width (W - 80”, L - 40”, H - 22”) 489.9 16.4 21.5
SSB-84LL-NC 84” nominal width (W - 86”, L - 40”, H - 22”) 513.9 17.7 23.2
SSB-72TLL
SSB-78TLL
SSB-84TLL
Toothed Low Long Profile

SSB-84US-SM
Utility Short Profile
•	 Utility height and short bottom
for maximum breakout.
•	 3/4” x 6” welded cutting edge
•	 3/4” X 8” bolt on reversible
cutting edge
Model  Details Weight
(lb.)
Struck
Capacity
(cu. ft.)
Heaped
Capacity
(cu. ft.)
SSB-72US-SM 72” nominal width,  (W - 74”, L - 36”, H - 26”) 570.6 15.7 19.3
SSB-78US-SM 78” nominal width W - 80”, L - 36”, H - 26”) 603.7 16.9 20.9
SSB-84US-SM 84” nominal width (W - 86”, L - 36”, H - 26”) 636.7 18.3 22.6
Same as above but with no bolt-on cutting edge
SSB-72US-NC 72” nominal width,  (W - 74”, L - 36”, H - 26”) 451.2 15.7 19.3
SSB-78US-NC 78” nominal width (W - 80”, L - 36”, H - 26”) 489.9 16.9 20.9
SSB-84US-NC 84” nominal width (W - 86”, L - 36”, H - 26”) 513.9 18.3 22.6
Model  Details Weight
(lb.)
Struck
Capacity
(cu. ft.)
Heaped
Capacity
(cu. ft.)
SSB-72TLL 72” nominal width, 7 Teeth (W - 74”, L - 47”, H - 22”) 520 15.1 19.8
SSB-78TLL 78” nominal width, 8 Teeth (W - 80”, L - 47”, H - 22”) 551.7 16.4 21.5
SSB-84TLL 84” nominal width, 8 Teeth (W - 86”, L - 47”, H - 22”) 575.8 17.7 23.2
RECOMMENDED
Euro Utility Short 72”
•	 Overall 34.5”L x 73”W x 25.5”H
•	 18.7 cu. ft. struck capacity
•	 Welded 3/4” x 6” cutting edge
Euro Standard Long 82”
•	 Overall 37”L x 83”W x 30.5”H
•	 29.0 cu. ft. struck capacity
•	 Welded 3/4” x 6” cutting edge
Euro Utility Short 82”
•	 Overall 34.5”L x 83”W x 25.5”H
•	 21.4 cu. ft. struck capacity
•	 Welded 3/4” x 6” cutting edge
Euro Standard Long 94”
•	 Overall 37”L x 95”W x 30.5”H
•	 34.0 cu. ft. struck capacity
•	 Welded 3/4” x 6” cutting edge
Euro Loader Buckets
Loader
Bucket
Model Description Weight Overall L x W x H Struck Capacity Heaped Capacity
EB-72US Euro Bucket 72 Utility Short 462.4 lb. 34.5"L x 73"W x 25.5"H 18.7 cu ft 23.2 cu ft
EB-82US Euro Bucket 82 Utility Short 505.1 lb. 34.5”L x 83”W x 25.5”H 21.4 cu ft 26.6 cu ft
EB-82SL Euro Bucket 82 Standard Long 578 lb. 37”L x 83”W x 30.5”H 29.0 cu ft 34.6 cu ft
EB-94SL Euro Bucket 94 Standard Long 651.9 lb. 37”L x 95”W x 30.5”H 34.0 cu ft 39.8 cu ft
Norden Mfg tractor loader buckets for Euro/Global Carrier loaders have thick wear bars and hard, high carbon cutting
edges. The frames are strong and efficient, allowing for maximum payload.
EB-72US
EB-94SL